
Oct-
Dec 

2011
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UPPER PLATTE BEAVER CNL 6685.000 04/20/1868 118.4 15 15 cfs
7075.000 05/15/1869 118.4 5.17 20.17 cfs

11859.000 06/20/1882 118.4 50 70.17 cfs
13985.000 04/15/1888 118.4 164 234.17 cfs
44723.000 6/12/1972 118.4 234.17 468.34 cfs
51488.000 12/20/1990 118.4 37 505.34 cfs
57191.000 8/1/2006 118.4 20 525.34 cfs
58787.000 12/14/2010 118.4 234.17 759.51 cfs

P H PARSONS IRR DITCH 7675.000 01/05/1871 106.82 0 0 cfs
14496.000 09/08/1889 106.82 0 0 cfs

DEUEL SNYDER CANAL 7762.000 04/02/1871 118.45 13 13 cfs
8948.000 07/01/1874 118.45 8 21 cfs

12516.000 04/07/1884 118.45 32 53 cfs
14185.000 11/01/1888 118.45 31 84 cfs
51488.000 12/20/1990 118.45 12 96 cfs
55995.000 4/23/2003 118.45 68 164 cfs
57494.000 5/31/2007 118.45 0 164 cfs
58004.000 10/22/2008 118.45 84 248 cfs

SOUTH PLATTE DITCH 8157.000 05/01/1872 90.9 22.5 22.5 cfs
9327.000 07/15/1875 90.9 0 22.5 cfs
9542.000 02/15/1876 90.9 7.5 30 cfs

11251.000 10/20/1880 90.9 0 30 cfs
12164.000 04/21/1883 90.9 20 50 cfs
14731.000 05/01/1890 90.9 37.5 87.5 cfs
16893.000 04/01/1896 90.9 50 137.5 cfs
45364.000 3/15/1974 90.9 26.8 164.3 cfs
46590.000 7/23/1977 90.9 14.283 178.583 cfs
55882.538 12/31/2002 90.9 120 298.583 cfs
56613.560 12/31/2004 90.9 104 402.583 C

JOHNSON EDWARDS DITCH 8188.000 06/01/1872 94.89 15 15 cfs
13249.000 04/10/1886 94.89 48 63 cfs
45846.000 7/10/1975 94.89 0 63 cfs
51488.000 12/20/1990 94.89 15 78 cfs

SCHNEIDER DITCH 8501.000 04/10/1873 80.18 11 11 cfs
8866.000 04/10/1874 80.18 0.0948 11.0948 cfs
9327.000 07/15/1875 80.18 20.1664 31.2612 cfs

11251.000 10/20/1880 80.18 17.7938 49.055 cfs
14945.000 12/01/1890 80.18 0.1422 49.1972 cfs
16334.000 09/20/1894 80.18 0.9479 50.1451 cfs
19502.000 5/25/1903 80.18 1.4218 51.5669 cfs
55895.000 1/13/2003 80.18 58 109.5669 cfs
56613.560 12/31/2004 80.18 104 213.5669 cfs

HENDERSON SMITH DITCH 8597.000 07/15/1873 67.92 10.344 10.344 cfs
8661.000 09/17/1873 67.92 0.288 10.632 cfs

11292.000 11/30/1880 67.92 12.5 23.132 cfs
11861.000 06/22/1882 67.92 2.52 25.652 cfs
12577.000 06/07/1884 67.92 43.54 69.192 cfs
13349.000 07/19/1886 67.92 1.0487 70.2407 cfs
22059.000 5/25/1910 67.92 122.74 122.74 ac-ft
23172.190 6/11/1913 67.92 24 94.2407 cfs
31423.292 1/13/1936 67.92 132.848 255.588 ac-ft
54237.000 6/30/1998 67.92 490 584.2407 cfs

STERLING IRR CO DITCH 1 8597.000 07/15/1873 75.55 113.547 113.547 cfs
8661.000 09/17/1873 75.55 0.288 113.835 cfs

11861.000 06/22/1882 75.55 2.52 116.355 cfs
12577.000 06/07/1884 75.55 43.54 159.895 cfs
13349.000 07/19/1886 75.55 1.0487 160.9437 cfs
22059.000 5/25/1910 75.55 122.74 122.74 ac-ft
31423.292 1/13/1936 75.55 132.848 255.588 ac-ft
54237.000 6/30/1998 75.55 510 670.9437 cfs
55961.000 3/20/2003 75.55 113.9 784.8437 cfs
56613.560 12/31/2004 75.55 52 836.8437 cfs

PAWNEE DITCH 8597.000 07/15/1873 86.22 10.344 10.344 cfs
8661.000 09/17/1873 86.22 14.4 24.744 cfs

11861.000 06/22/1882 86.22 126 150.744 cfs
12577.000 06/07/1884 86.22 43.54 194.284 cfs
13349.000 07/19/1886 86.22 1.0487 195.3327 cfs
22059.000 5/25/1910 86.22 122.74 122.74 ac-ft
31423.292 1/13/1936 86.22 132.848 255.588 ac-ft
47239.000 5/3/1979 86.22 25 220.3327 cfs
52960.527 12/31/1994 86.22 75 295.3327 cfs
53316.000 12/22/1995 86.22 140 435.3327 cfs
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DAVIS BROS DITCH 8866.000 04/10/1874 82.81 2 2 cfs
9327.000 07/15/1875 82.81 4.9 6.9 cfs

11251.000 10/20/1880 82.81 5.312 12.212 cfs
14945.000 12/01/1890 82.81 3 15.212 cfs
16334.000 09/20/1894 82.81 20 35.212 cfs
19502.000 5/25/1903 82.81 30 65.212 cfs
46020.000 12/31/1975 82.81 0 65.212 cfs

BROWN PYOTT DITCH 8948.000 07/01/1874 115.82 0 0 cfs
14185.000 11/01/1888 115.82 0 0 cfs

TETSEL DITCH 9085.000 11/15/1874 94.94 17 17 cfs
11870.000 07/01/1882 94.94 20 37 cfs

WELDON VALLEY DITCH 11622.000 10/26/1881 141.2 1965.21 1965.21 ac-ft
11622.000 10/26/1881 141.2 165 165 cfs
55864.000 12/13/2002 141.2 165 330 cfs
57341.000 12/29/2006 141.2 2700 4665.21 ac-ft
57341.000 12/29/2006 141.2 9 339 C
59038.000 8/22/2011 141.2 3.1 342.1 cfs

LOWER PLATTE BEAVER D 11935.000 09/04/1882 110.53 38 38 cfs
13985.000 04/15/1888 110.53 284 322 cfs
44723.000 6/12/1972 110.53 322 644 cfs
47116.464 12/31/1978 110.53 0 644 cfs
47224.000 4/18/1979 110.53 322 966 cfs
48577.000 12/31/1982 110.53 322 1288 cfs
51488.000 12/20/1990 110.53 64 1352 cfs
55890.000 1/8/2003 110.53 382 1734 cfs

LOWLINE DITCH 11975.000 10/14/1882 68.11 39.761 39.761 cfs
55882.558 12/31/2002 68.11 40 79.761 cfs
55940.000 2/27/2003 68.11 16 95.761 cfs

SOUTH PLATTE RIVER 11975.000 10/14/1882 76.79 0.139 0.139 cfs
13349.000 07/19/1886 76.79 0.225 0.364 cfs
16632.000 07/15/1895 76.79 1 1.364 cfs

FT MORGAN CANAL 11979.000 10/18/1882 130.87 323 323 cfs
44699.000 5/19/1972 130.87 258 581 cfs
55150.000 12/29/2000 130.87 150 731 cfs
55822.000 11/1/2002 130.87 1800 1800 ac-ft
55822.000 11/1/2002 130.87 52 783 cfs
56228.000 12/12/2003 130.87 3382 5182 ac-ft
56228.000 12/12/2003 130.87 35 818 cfs
59590.000 2/24/2013 130.87 140.92 958.92 cfs

ILIFF PLATTE VALLEY D 12327.000 10/01/1883 58.68 150 150 cfs
55882.559 12/31/2002 58.68 150 300 cfs
56002.000 4/30/2003 58.68 65 365 cfs
56225.000 12/9/2003 58.68 18000 18000 ac-ft
56225.000 12/9/2003 58.68 40 405 cfs

STERLING IRR CO DITCH 2 12577.000 06/07/1884 69.79 43.54 43.54 cfs
SPRINGDALE DITCH 13349.000 07/19/1886 76.83 62.275 62.275 cfs

46751.395 12/31/1977 76.83 0 62.275 cfs
49733.000 3/1/1986 76.83 0 62.275 cfs
53074.000 4/24/1995 76.83 26.6 88.875 cfs
55888.000 1/6/2003 76.83 62.5 151.375 cfs
56613.560 12/31/2004 76.83 104 255.375 cfs

TREMONT DITCH 13683.000 06/18/1887 110.54 20 20 cfs
18687.000 3/1/1901 110.54 150 170 cfs
19009.000 1/17/1902 110.54 175 345 cfs
19071.000 3/20/1902 110.54 175 520 cfs
47847.466 12/31/1980 110.54 175 695 cfs
51488.000 12/20/1990 110.54 8 703 cfs
55491.000 12/5/2001 110.54 6250 6250 ac-ft
55491.000 12/5/2001 110.54 175 878 cfs

A A SMITH DITCH 13683.000 06/18/1887 110.54 0 0 cfs
SNYDER DITCH 13683.000 06/18/1887 110.54 0 0 cfs

19009.000 1/17/1902 110.54 0 0 cfs
ILIFF PLATTE VALLEY RES 14199.000 11/15/1888 54.97 0 0 ac-ft
GILL STEVENS DITCH 14491.000 09/03/1889 106.01 15.13 15.13 cfs
FT MORGAN RES 1 15585.000 09/01/1892 116.74 0 0 ac-ft
SOUTH RESERVATION DITCH 15598.000 09/14/1892 15.81 25 25 cfs

56002.000 4/30/2003 15.81 55 80 cfs
FT MORGAN RES 2 15604.000 09/20/1892 127.75 0 0 ac-ft
FT MORGAN RES 3 15624.000 10/10/1892 121.42 0 0 ac-ft
BRAVO DITCH 15758.000 02/21/1893 62.48 40 40 cfs

16628.000 07/11/1895 62.48 16 56 cfs
23172.205 6/11/1913 62.48 20 76 cfs
46329.000 11/4/1976 62.48 0 76 cfs
53558.000 8/20/1996 62.48 46.4 122.4 cfs
56002.000 4/30/2003 62.48 65 187.4 cfs
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POWELL DILLON DITCH 16052.000 12/12/1893 53.94 0 0 cfs
RAMSEY DITCH 16306.000 08/23/1894 47.27 12 12 cfs

55995.000 4/23/2003 47.27 34 46 cfs
LONE TREE DITCH 16331.000 09/17/1894 55.05 8 8 cfs

16632.000 07/15/1895 55.05 70 78 cfs
47918.000 3/12/1981 55.05 27 105 cfs
51395.000 9/18/1990 55.05 0 105 cfs

HUSTON DITCH 16331.000 09/17/1894 53.13 0 0 cfs
LONE TREE/HUSTON LEFT IN STREAM 16331.000 09/17/1894 55.15 2 2 cfs

16632.000 07/15/1895 55.15 11 13 cfs
KNOWLES SPRING DITCH 1 16437.000 01/01/1895 38.37 0 0 cfs
POWELL BLAIR DITCH 16486.000 02/19/1895 50.65 40 40 cfs

17290.000 05/03/1897 50.65 40 80 cfs
55996.000 4/24/2003 50.65 90 170 cfs
56002.000 4/30/2003 50.65 65 235 cfs
56225.000 12/9/2003 50.65 18000 18000 ac-ft
56225.000 12/9/2003 50.65 40 275 cfs

JUD BRUSH DITCH 16506.000 03/11/1895 57.65 10 10 cfs
HARMONY DITCH 1 16554.000 04/28/1895 42.79 252 252 cfs

19765.000 2/12/1904 42.79 450 702 cfs
53325.496 12/31/1995 42.79 350 1052 cfs
55604.000 3/28/2002 42.79 225 1277 cfs
55882.000 12/31/2002 42.79 7500 7500 ac-ft
55882.000 12/31/2002 42.79 252 1529 cfs
56002.000 4/30/2003 42.79 60 1589 cfs
56247.000 12/31/2003 42.79 80 1669 cfs
57004.000 1/26/2006 42.79 120 1789 cfs
57708.576 12/31/2007 42.79 5000 12500 ac-ft
57708.576 12/31/2007 42.79 252 2041 cfs

CHAMBERS DITCH 16560.000 05/04/1895 44.16 30 30 cfs
FARMERS DITCH 16628.000 07/11/1895 62.48 0 0 cfs
HARMONY DITCH 2 17290.000 05/03/1897 50.65 50 50 cfs

18575.000 11/9/1900 50.65 0 50 cfs
55996.000 4/24/2003 50.65 90 140 cfs
56002.000 4/30/2003 50.65 65 205 cfs

HARMONY D 2 SPILL FM POWEL 17290.000 05/03/1897 45.93 50 50 cfs
44194.173 12/31/1970 45.93 50 100 cfs

SOUTH PLATTE RIVER COMPACT 17332.000 06/14/1897 2.61 120 120 cfs 0 147 138 10 4 37 73 67
KNOWLES SPRING DITCH 2 17644.000 04/22/1898 49.85 0 0 cfs
LIDDLE DITCH 17846.149 11/10/1898 11.95 12 12 cfs

17846.153 11/10/1898 11.95 10 22 cfs
53726.000 2/4/1997 11.95 7 29 cfs
55882.000 12/31/2002 11.95 116 145 cfs

BATTEN DITCH 17846.163 11/10/1898 72.44 0 0 cfs
STERLING HERFD CTL CO D 17846.164 11/10/1898 71.19 21 21 cfs
CARLSON DITCH 17846.164 11/10/1898 10.93 16 16 cfs
CARLSON GALLERY 17846.164 11/10/1898 8.03 16 16 cfs
PETERSON DITCH 17846.165 11/10/1898 21.79 164 164 cfs

17846.175 11/10/1898 21.79 0 164 cfs
44559.280 12/31/1971 21.79 50 214 cfs
51134.509 12/31/1989 21.79 65 279 cfs
54056.533 12/31/1997 21.79 90 369 cfs
54237.000 6/30/1998 21.79 184 553 cfs
55882.000 12/31/2002 21.79 116 669 cfs
56002.000 4/30/2003 21.79 140 809 cfs
56247.000 12/31/2003 21.79 90 899 cfs
57004.000 1/26/2006 21.79 90 989 cfs

RED LION SUPPLY DITCH 17846.167 11/10/1898 32.35 52 52 cfs
SETTLERS DITCH 17846.175 11/10/1898 35.03 85.47 85.47 cfs

17846.178 11/10/1898 35.03 85.47 170.94 cfs
56247.000 12/31/2003 35.03 89 259.94 cfs

TROWELL DITCH 18623.000 12/27/1900 103.59 0 0 cfs
UNION DITCH 18674.000 2/16/1901 99.24 34.7 34.7 cfs

52301.000 3/12/1993 99.24 15 49.7 cfs
59900.591 12/31/2013 99.24 0 49.7 cfs

JACKSON LAKE RES 18765.000 5/18/1901 134.43 30992 30992 ac-ft
19918.188 7/14/1904 134.43 4637 35629 ac-ft
31423.292 1/13/1936 134.43 6912.053 42541.0525 ac-ft
31423.292 1/13/1936 134.43 1357.868 1357.8675 cfs

SNYDER RES 19071.000 3/20/1902 98.19 139 139 ac-ft
WILDCAT RES 19083.000 4/1/1902 117.41 0 0 ac-ft

21031.000 8/1/1907 117.41 0 0 ac-ft
22243.000 11/25/1910 117.41 0 0 ac-ft
45655.213 12/31/1974 117.41 60500 60500 ac-ft
51356.000 8/10/1990 117.41 2500 63000 ac-ft
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TAMARACK DITCH 19105.000 4/23/1902 38.23 0 0 cfs
DIV OF WILDLIFE AUG IMPACT REACH 19105.000 4/23/1902 38.45 134 134 cfs
SCHACKLEY DITCH 19389.000 2/1/1903 90.84 0 0 cfs
HARMONY DITCH 3 19490.000 5/13/1903 40.55 219 219 cfs
JULESBURG RES 19765.000 2/12/1904 24.23 28178 28178 ac-ft

53325.496 12/31/1995 24.23 8079 36257 ac-ft
SHOEMAKER DITCH SYS 20028.000 11/1/1904 126.46 0 0 cfs

20673.000 8/8/1906 126.46 0 0 cfs
COX IRR DITCH 20897.000 3/20/1907 7.58 0 0 cfs
HENRY L GREVE DITCH 20917.000 4/9/1907 28.98 19.94 19.94 cfs
D T LIVESTOCK CO SEEP 1 20948.000 5/10/1907 126.91 5.7 5.7 cfs
EDWARDS GILL DITCH 20981.000 6/12/1907 110.42 0 0 cfs

23375.000 12/31/1913 110.42 0 0 cfs
MARK WEIR SEEP DITCH 21061.000 8/31/1907 120.15 0 0 cfs
JOHNSON EDWARD DR SYS D 21266.000 3/23/1908 93.36 3.5 3.5 cfs
D T LIVESTOCK CO SEEP 2 21275.000 4/1/1908 130.12 4.5 4.5 cfs
NORTH STERLING CANAL 21350.000 6/15/1908 99.24 300 300 cfs

26302.235 1/5/1922 99.24 460 760 cfs
26302.240 1/5/1922 99.24 411 1171 cfs
53454.000 5/8/1996 99.24 7800 7800 ac-ft
53454.000 5/8/1996 99.24 600 1771 cfs
55882.000 12/31/2002 99.24 24000 31800 ac-ft
55882.000 12/31/2002 99.24 1200 2971 cfs

BANGSTON BOLLEN DITCH 21397.000 8/1/1908 28.94 7.5 7.5 cfs
HEMINGHOUSE DITCH 21526.172 12/8/1908 23.56 0 0 cfs
LONG ISLAND DITCH 21526.172 12/8/1908 32.84 14.5 14.5 cfs

21526.207 12/8/1908 32.84 20 34.5 cfs
SUNKEN LAKE RES 21682.000 5/13/1909 134.46 5093 5093 ac-ft
LOWER PLATTE BEAVER DR 21739.000 7/9/1909 140.7 0 0 cfs
LOWER PLATTE BEAVER SP D 21740.000 7/10/1909 106.6 0 0 cfs
PREWITT INLET CANAL 22059.000 5/25/1910 94.89 695 695 cfs

31423.292 1/13/1936 94.89 695 1390 cfs
56247.554 12/31/2003 94.89 50 1440 cfs
56613.560 12/31/2004 94.89 100 1540 cfs

LOWER PLATTE BEAVER DR 22532.000 9/10/1911 110.42 0 0 cfs
GILL SEEP WASTE DRAIN D 22608.000 11/25/1911 93.42 0 0 cfs
SUTHERLAND SPG SEEP D 23172.142 6/11/1913 66.68 2 2 cfs
BYERS DITCH 23172.197 6/11/1913 39.5 2 2 cfs
RICE DITCH 23172.198 6/11/1913 48.61 0 0 cfs
BUFFALO DRAW DITCH 1 23214.000 7/23/1913 40.27 0 0 cfs
E O SMITH SEEP DITCH 23448.000 3/14/1914 84.03 0 0 cfs
CORBIN SEEP DITCH 23740.000 12/31/1914 65.42 5.778 5.778 cfs
TEW RES OUTLET D 1 & 2 23921.000 6/30/1915 60.24 1 1 cfs
HEATON DITCH 24365.000 9/16/1916 65.42 3 3 cfs
KING RES & OUTLET DITCH 24501.000 1/30/1917 65.42 10 10 cfs
PARR SEEP DITCH 3 25018.000 7/1/1918 58.2 3 3 cfs
SHORTLINE RES 25613.000 2/16/1920 78.57 0 0 ac-ft
SPRINGDALE SPG DITCH 2 25733.000 6/15/1920 65.7 1.5 1.5 cfs
WILD HORSE RES 8 26302.216 1/5/1922 131.34 0 0 ac-ft
LITCH SEEP DITCH 26302.230 1/5/1922 111.65 6.3 6.3 cfs
MEYERHOLZ DITCH 26459.000 6/11/1922 40.27 0 0 cfs
YAHN SEEP DITCH 26752.000 3/31/1923 38.37 1.5 1.5 cfs
MITTLESTADT SEEP DITCH 27149.000 5/1/1924 65.42 0 0 cfs
MORRISON SEEP DITCH 27532.000 5/19/1925 66.43 0 0 cfs
MYLANDER SPRINGS DITCH 27573.212 6/29/1925 132.49 6 6 cfs
CITY DITCH 27574.000 6/30/1925 69.46 0 0 cfs
REAGAN SEEP DITCH 27970.000 7/31/1926 66.68 2 2 cfs
DENRADO SEEP DITCH 28001.000 8/31/1926 35.65 3.5 3.5 cfs
LAUNE RES 28675.240 7/5/1928 40.52 11.5 11.5 ac-ft
DOBIES SEEP DITCH 28675.260 7/5/1928 53.23 3 3 cfs
LITEL SEEP DITCH LAT 28675.272 7/5/1928 57.95 3 3 cfs
PARR SEEP DITCH LAT 29173.000 11/15/1929 57.94 3 3 cfs
ORIN L BALLINGER P P D 31251.000 7/25/1935 78.08 3 3 cfs
LESTER SMITH SEEP DITCH 31815.000 2/8/1937 57.95 3 3 cfs
WYATT PIPELINE 1 87084 32506.000 12/31/1938 65.7 0.033 0.033 cfs
THOMPSON SUMP 1 AND 2 35885.000 4/1/1948 110.05 2.3333 2.3333 cfs
NARROWS RES 39295.000 8/2/1957 124.21 0 0 ac-ft

45846.000 7/10/1975 124.21 0 0 ac-ft
HARRYMAN RES 1 43829.429 12/31/1969 92.4 8.7 8.7 ac-ft
ORCHARD DRG CHN 44021.000 7/11/1970 140.55 0 0 cfs
DONOVAN SPREADER DAMS 44034.000 7/24/1970 57.93 0 0 cfs
STERLING IRR CO D 1 44194.255 12/31/1970 75.57 0 0 cfs
LITTLE ANNIE DITCH 44559.166 12/31/1971 25.35 4 4 cfs
ROCK SPRING DITCH 44559.244 12/31/1971 40.27 8 8 cfs
CHRISTENSEN DAM 1 44559.330 12/31/1971 129.54 75.48 75.48 ac-ft

46020.272 12/31/1975 129.54 75.48 150.96 ac-ft
LAMBORN RES 1 44559.370 12/31/1971 126.46 92 92 ac-ft

46020.370 12/31/1975 126.46 92 184 ac-ft
LAMBORN RES 2 44559.386 12/31/1971 126.46 54 54 ac-ft

46020.386 12/31/1975 126.46 54 108 ac-ft
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HERNANDEZ COLLECTION POND 44559.425 12/31/1971 45.55 2 2 cfs
HERNANDEZ COLL POND 2 44559.443 12/31/1971 44.96 2 2 cfs
MCDOWELL SEEP DITCH 44914.000 12/20/1972 125.49 0 0 cfs
PEIF PIPELINE 45186.000 9/18/1973 114.96 0 0 cfs

50244.000 7/25/1987 114.96 0 0 cfs
ROCK RANCH RES 45290.247 12/31/1973 31.81 39.6 39.6 ac-ft
BREIDENBACH SEEP DITCH 1 45290.351 12/31/1973 57.39 8 8 cfs
BREIDENBACH SEEP DITCH 2 45290.351 12/31/1973 54.43 2 2 cfs
BREIDENBACH SEEP DITCH 3 45290.351 12/31/1973 56.37 2 2 cfs
BREIDENBACH RES 45290.351 12/31/1973 54.43 40 40 ac-ft
SMYTH DIVR PT 1 DITCH 45290.452 12/31/1973 40.27 8 8 cfs
SMYTH DIVR PT 2 DITCH 45290.452 12/31/1973 40.28 8 8 cfs
LITTLE J POND 45363.000 3/14/1974 122.4 2 2 ac-ft
FIRESTACK DITCH 45655.235 12/31/1974 140.51 6 6 cfs
FIRESTACK DITCH ALT PTDV 45655.235 12/31/1974 140.51 0 0 cfs
HERNANDEZ POND 45807.000 6/1/1975 44.96 2.5 2.5 ac-ft
MORGAN BEAVER PUMP PLANT 45846.000 7/10/1975 118.47 0 0 cfs
NARROWS PIPELINE 45846.000 7/10/1975 123.81 0 0 cfs
BEAVER CREEK RES 45846.000 7/10/1975 107.33 0 0 ac-ft
FREMONT BUTTE RES 45846.000 7/10/1975 90.39 0 0 ac-ft
MORGAN BEAVER RES 45846.000 7/10/1975 117.61 0 0 ac-ft
NORTH STERLING RES PL 45846.000 7/10/1975 67.12 0 0 cfs
SEDGWICK PUMP PLANT PPL 45846.000 7/10/1975 21.92 0 0 cfs
MARKS BUTTE RES 45846.000 7/10/1975 18.13 6450 6450 ac-ft
NORTHERN W-Y RES 45846.000 7/10/1975 74.85 0 0 ac-ft
PHILLIPS-SEDGWICK RES 1 45846.000 7/10/1975 25.58 0 0 ac-ft
PHILLIPS-SEDGWICK RES 2 45846.000 7/10/1975 18.26 0 0 ac-ft
CENTRAL W-Y RES 45846.000 7/10/1975 74.85 0 0 ac-ft
SOUTHERN W-Y RES 45846.000 7/10/1975 80.94 0 0 ac-ft
ZINK RES 46020.245 12/31/1975 50.75 20 20 ac-ft
LONGMAN-MULLEN DITCH 46020.259 12/31/1975 39 1.5 1.5 cfs

46020.264 12/31/1975 39 1.5 3 cfs
GALL SPRING DITCH 1 46020.371 12/31/1975 39.5 2 2 cfs
GALL SPRING DITCH 2 46020.371 12/31/1975 39.5 2 2 cfs
DALLEGGE SPREADER DITCH 46294.000 9/30/1976 57.93 210 210 cfs
HARMONY SEEP DITCH 2 46386.284 12/31/1976 40.27 5.1 5.1 cfs
HARMONY SEEP DITCH 3 46386.284 12/31/1976 38.37 5.1 5.1 cfs
HARMONY SEEP DITCH 4 46386.284 12/31/1976 38.37 4.2 4.2 cfs
HARMONY WASTE WATER DITCH 46386.284 12/31/1976 40.27 17 17 cfs
LEFFORAGE STOCK DITCH 46386.338 12/31/1976 135.73 1 1 cfs
CLARK RES 3 46386.398 12/31/1976 118.08 12 12 ac-ft
BERGAN-LEBLANC DITCHES 46386.420 12/31/1976 40.27 3 3 cfs
BERGAN-LEBLANC RES 3 46386.462 12/31/1976 40.27 5 5 ac-ft
BERGAN-LEBLANC RES 1 46386.462 12/31/1976 40.52 5 5 ac-ft
COE COLLECTION DITCH RES 46446.000 3/1/1977 75.63 14 14 ac-ft
STIEB PUMP DIVR 1 46478.000 4/2/1977 52.62 2 2 cfs
CLARK RES 1 46678.000 10/19/1977 117.44 0 0 ac-ft
STIEB PUMP DIVR 2 46715.000 11/25/1977 52.66 2 2 cfs

47296.000 6/29/1979 52.66 1 3 cfs
DAXTON 4 RES DITCH 46741.000 12/21/1977 40.23 5 5 ac-ft
MCFARLAND POND RES 46751.365 12/31/1977 119.07 50 50 ac-ft
CLATWORTHY RES 46751.374 12/31/1977 117.41 59.8 59.8 ac-ft
COUCH EAST DITCH 46751.379 12/31/1977 47.69 1.6 1.6 cfs
COUCH AUG POND G 46751.445 12/31/1977 47.69 6.59 6.59 ac-ft
COUCH COLLECTION POND C 46751.445 12/31/1977 47.69 2.31 2.31 ac-ft
COUCH WEST DITCH 46751.456 12/31/1977 47.69 1.6 1.6 cfs
REDHEAD POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.6 9.3 9.3 ac-ft
WOOD DUCK POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.6 13.5 13.5 ac-ft
LINDA'S POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.6 52.8 52.8 ac-ft
MALLARD POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.6 81.6 81.6 ac-ft
MARINA POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.51 56.8 56.8 ac-ft
HOMESTEAD POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.51 5.4 5.4 ac-ft
CLARK POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.6 178.4 178.4 ac-ft
MUSKRAT POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.59 3.2 3.2 ac-ft
L SHAPE POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 6.9 6.9 ac-ft
TEAL POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 2.7 2.7 ac-ft
EAGLE TREE POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.32 42 42 ac-ft
DEAD TREE POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.6 32.4 32.4 ac-ft
SEEP POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.6 2 2 ac-ft
INTAKE POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 134.6 4.8 4.8 ac-ft
DEAD COW POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 71.2 71.2 ac-ft
OIL WELL POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.32 6.9 6.9 ac-ft
QUAIL POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 13.5 13.5 ac-ft
CATFISH POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 25.2 25.2 ac-ft
DECOY POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 33 33 ac-ft
WILLOUGHBY POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 61.8 61.8 ac-ft
RINGNECK POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 23.6 23.6 ac-ft
CARP POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 23.5 23.5 ac-ft
PUMP POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 37.8 37.8 ac-ft
PIKE POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 50.5 50.5 ac-ft
HIGH POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 15 15 ac-ft



3 ISLAND POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 70.2 70.2 ac-ft
1 ISLAND POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 50 50 ac-ft
COOK POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.34 13.5 13.5 ac-ft
MARSH POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.33 3.2 3.2 ac-ft
40 ACRE POND 46751.458 12/31/1977 135.72 19.5 19.5 ac-ft
LITTLEFIELD SPREADER D 46977.000 8/14/1978 124.42 9 9 cfs
RING DITCH 46978.000 8/15/1978 34.81 1.7 1.7 cfs
COUCH IRR PUMP 47105.000 12/20/1978 47.69 1.2 1.2 cfs
COUCH AUG POND D 47105.000 12/20/1978 47.69 0 0 ac-ft
COUCH AUG POND E 47105.000 12/20/1978 47.69 9.34 9.34 A
COUCH AUG POND F 47105.000 12/20/1978 47.69 9.34 9.34 ac-ft
COUCH COLLECTION POND A 47105.000 12/20/1978 47.91 1.85 1.85 ac-ft
COUCH COLLECTION POND B 47105.000 12/20/1978 47.91 4.76 4.76 ac-ft
HERBRICK DITCH 47116.348 12/31/1978 52.62 4 4 cfs
HERBRICK RESERVOIR 47116.348 12/31/1978 52.62 1 1 cfs
LUNDOCK DRAINAGE SYS 47116.367 12/31/1978 131.43 6 6 cfs
JULESBURG JR 47116.410 12/31/1978 28.98 932.82 932.82 ac-ft
NEIN SUMP PIT 1 47116.456 12/31/1978 41.44 5 5 ac-ft
NEIN SUMP PIT 2 47116.458 12/31/1978 41.44 2 2 ac-ft
